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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Michael Wayne Azlin
Senior Lecturer in Mathematics
218 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
mwazlin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
B
Qingying Bu
Professor of Mathematics
311 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
qbu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7257
Jump to index
C
Kim Cayson
Lecturer in Mathematics
140 Johnson Commons
University, MS 38677
kbcayson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3976
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Brad Check
Instructor in Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
bjcheck@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jeremy T Clark
Associate Professor of Mathematics and Graduate Program Coordinator
306 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
jeremy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7065
Jump to index
D
Xin Dang
Professor of Mathematics
315 Hume
University, MS 38677
xdang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7409
Jump to index
F
Ginger Flanagan
Instructor in Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
gejacks4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
G
Ayla Rebecca Gafni
Associate Professor of Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
argafni@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Erica Paige Gillentine
Instructional Associate Professor of Mathematics
G01 Jackson Ave Center
University, MS 38677
epgillen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6621
Jump to index
H
Cody J Harville
Lecturer in Mathematics and Coordinator of Freshman Mathematics
305A Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
cjharvil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7410
Kayla Harville
Lecturer in Mathematics
226 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
kdharvil@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Kelvin Holmes
Lecturer in Mathematics
222 Hume Hall
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University, MS 38677
kmholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Robert Hunt
Senior Lecturer in Mathematics and Computer Specialist Mathematics Lab Administrator
A04 Jackson Ave Ctr
University, MS 38677
rhunt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
J
Julie Kathryn Jones
Senior Lecturer in Mathematics
224 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
jkjones@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
K
Sasa Kocic
Professor of Mathematics
312 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
skocic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7582
Jump to index
L
Thai Hoang Le
Associate Professor of Mathematics
337 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
leth@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1567
Soo Yeon Lee
Instructional Assistant Professor of Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
slee27@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Lina Li
Assistant Professor of Mathematics
323 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
lli5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Samuel T Lisi
Associate Professor of Mathematics
318 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
stlisi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3889
Chao Liu
Instructional Assistant Professor of Mathematics
333 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
cliu3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Martial Longla
Associate Professor of Mathematics
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308 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
mlongla@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7436
Jump to index
M
Neranjan Marasinghe
Instructional Assistant Professor of Mathmatics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
nmarasin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Hope Menzel
Instructor in Mathematics and Coordinator of Developmental Mathematics
311 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
hcmenzel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5326
Micah Baruch Milinovich
Professor of Mathematics
329 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
mbmilino@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Erwin Diaz Mina
Professor of Mathematics
317 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
minadiaz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1204
Jump to index
N
Ginger Newsom
Lecturer in Mathematics
214 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
vhnewsom@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Dao Xuan Nguyen
Associate Professor of Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
dxnguyen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
R
Talmage James Reid
Chair and Professor of Mathematics
305 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
mmreid@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
S
Hailin Sang
Professor of Mathematics
325 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
sang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7398
Laura Sheppardson
Associate Chair and Associate Professor of Mathematics
305A Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
sheppard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1463
Lanzhen Song
Lecturer in Mathematics
222 Hume
University, MS 38677
lsong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Camille Steiner
Instructor in Mathematics
227 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
ccsteine@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Jump to index
W
Bing Wei
Professor of Mathematics and Graduate Program Coordinator
310 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
bwei@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1250
Jon-Michael Wimberly
Lecturer in Mathematics
220 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
jwimberl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Haidong Wu
Professor of Mathematics
316 Hume
University, MS 38677
hwu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7416
Jump to index
Z
Qin Zhang
Lecturer in Mathematics
219 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
qzhang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
Lei Zhong
Visiting Assistant Professor of Mathematics
337 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
lzhong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7071
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Jump to current faculty
A
CHARLES COMPTON ALEXANDER
Professor Emeritus of Mathematics
ccalex@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
B
Gerard J Buskes
Professor Emeritus of Mathematics
105 Hume Hall
University, MS 38677
mmbuskes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7425
Jump to index
L
IWO M LABUDA
Chair Emeritus and Professor Emeritus of Mathematics
mmlabuda@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
P
ALAN L T PATERSON
Professor Emeritus of Mathematics
mmap@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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